RALPH MOILE	State of Rhode Island and Pro Office of the Secret	
	Division Of Busines	s Services
	148 W. River S	
	Providence RI 029	
etary of St	(401) 222-30	940
Business Corporat Annual Report Filing Period: January 1		
	6.L. 7-1.2-1501(e), each corporation faili v (30) days after the time prescribed by nalty fee of \$25.00.	
ANNUAL REPORT YEA	R : <u>2013</u>	
1. Corporate ID No.	000100649	
2. Name of Corporati	on <u>EpiVax, Inc.</u>	
3. Street Address Prin	cipal Business Office:	
No. and Street: 14	46 CLIFFORD STREET	
		te: <u>RI</u> Zip: <u>02903</u> Country: <u>USA</u>
4. Business Phone No		
<u>4012722123</u>		
5. State of Incorporati	ion	
State: <u>RI</u>		
	the Character of Business Conducte	ed in Rhode Island
	RELATED RESEARCH AND DEV	
7. Names and Address	ses of the Officers and Directors:	
All officers and dire	ectors must be listed. If officers and/	or directors have been elected, the title
Incorporator is no	longer applicable; please delete.	
T :01-	In alteriational Manage	Address
Title	Individual Name First, Middle, Last, Suffix	Address Address, City or Town, State, Zip Code, Country
TREASURER	ANNE S DEGROOT	
		146 CLIFFORD ST PROVIDENCE, RI 02903 USA
SECRETARY	ANNE S DEGROOT	146 CLIFFORD ST
		PROVIDENCE, RI 02903 USA
PRESIDENT	ANNE S DEGROOT	146 CLIFFORD STREET PROVIDENCE, RI 02903- USA
OTHER OFFICER	CLIFF GRIMM	146 CLIFFORD ST

8. Shares Authorized and Issu	led			
Class of Stock	Series of Stock	Par Value Per Share	Total Authorized Shares Number of Shares	Total Issued and Outstanding <i>Num of</i> <i>Shares</i>
CNP		\$0.0000	8,000.00	4800
r individuals signing this in	strument constitutes	s the affirmation or ac	cknowledgement	of the
or individuals signing this in ignatory, under penalties of act and deed of the corporate lectronic filing, in compliant	strument constitutes perjury, that this in ion, and that the fac	s the affirmation or ac strument is that indiv ets stated herein are t	cknowledgement idual's act and d	of the eed or the
or individuals signing this in ignatory, under penalties of act and deed of the corporate lectronic filing, in compliant	strument constitutes perjury, that this in ion, and that the fac ce with R.I. Gen. La	s the affirmation or ac estrument is that indiv ets stated herein are t ews § 7-1.2.	cknowledgement idual's act and d	of the eed or the
	strument constitutes perjury, that this in ion, and that the fac ce with R.I. Gen. La epresentative of the C	s the affirmation or ad estrument is that indiv ets stated herein are the ews § 7-1.2. Corporation	cknowledgement idual's act and d	of the eed or the
or individuals signing this in ignatory, under penalties of act and deed of the corporate lectronic filing, in compliant By <u>CLIFF GRIMM</u> Signature of Authorized Re <u>DIRECTOR, FINANCE</u>	strument constitutes perjury, that this in ion, and that the fac ce with R.I. Gen. La presentative of the C <u>AND ADMINISTR</u>	s the affirmation or ad strument is that indiv ets stated herein are the ews § 7-1.2. Corporation <u>ATION</u>	knowledgement idual's act and d rue, as of the dat	of the eed or the e of the